
 

2023-2024  

First Sacraments Class Schedule 

Classes will take place in the 

Church on Sundays at 9:00am.  

 

 

 

Sunday, October 1, 2023 

Sunday, October 15, 2023 

Sunday, October 29, 2023 

Sunday, November 12, 2023 

Sunday, December 3, 2023 

First Reconciliation: Saturday, December 9, 2023 

Sunday, January 7, 2024 

Sunday, January 21, 2024 

Sunday, February 4, 2024 

Sunday, March 10, 2024 

Sunday, March 24, 2024 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 

Mandatory Rehearsal: Sunday, April 28, 2024 

First Communion: Saturday, May 11, 2024 


